
Earn CreditsNAME

Reg. Credits

CBC

 3.00  4.00  3.00  3.00  4.00  4.00  4.00  3.00  4.00  3.00  4.00  3.00  4.00  4.00

CH2203 CS101 IMF3001 IMP2001 MA103 MA107 EC101 IMC1001 IMC2001 IMF5009 IMM1001 IMM2001 IMP1001 PH113

Sr.

No.

Session : SS 2019

Branch  : FOOD TECHNOLOGY
Degree     : INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE 

Semester : Short

ROLL NO

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Ranchi, Jharkhand 835215

Grade Sheet

Total Creadit 

Points

 SGPA

Remark

Month of Exam : June 2019

By the order of examination Committee, the following is the result of  INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE , FOOD TECHNOLOGY , Short semester  BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MESRA held in month of  June 2019  exam

 3.00

IMP2101

IFT/10001/151
 3.00

 7.00

B+

 3.00 21.00

JUHI KUMARI
 0

IFT/10003/152
 0.00

 0.00

F F F F

 12.00 0.00

SUBHAM  

LAYEK
 5

Print Date : 09-Aug-2019   4:01:14 pm Page 1 of 1

CS101

IMF3001

IMP2001

MA103

MA107

EC101

IMC2001

IMF5009

IMM1001

IMM2001

IMP1001

PH113

IMP2101

CH2203 IMC1001ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3.00

PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVIN 4.00

FOOD COMPOSITION & CHEM 3.00

PHYSICS-II 3.00

MATHEMATICS – I 4.00

MATHEMATICS - II4.00

BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 4.00

CHEMISTRY-I 3.00

CHEMISTRY-II 4.00

FOOD ENGINEERING-II 3.00

MATHEMATICS-I 4.00

MATHEMATICS-II 3.00

PHYSICS-I 4.00

PHYSICS 4.00

PHYSICS-II (ELECTRICITY & MAG) 3.00

DATE : 09/08/2019

APPROVED BY EXAM COMMITTEE

NAME

COMPARED BY

SIGNATURE OF TABULATORS
NOTE:

 UM = UNFAIR MEANS, NE = NOT ELIGIBLE, CBC = COURSE BACKLOG COUNT


