

Session: SS 2019

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Ranchi, Jharkhand 835215

Grade Sheet

Branch: FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Month of Exam : June 2019

Degree : INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE

Semester: Short

By the order of examination Committee, the following is the result of INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE, FOOD TECHNOLOGY, Short semester BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MESRA held in month of June 2019 exam

Sr. No.	NAME	ROLL NO	CH2203	CS101 4.00	IMF3001 3.00	IMP2001 3.00	''''	MA107 4.00	EC101 4.00	IMC1001 3.00	IMC2001 4.00	IMF5009 3.00	IMM1001 4.00	IMM2001 3.00	IMP1001 4.00	PH113	IMP2101 3.00	Total Creadit Points CBC		1
																		SGPA		
1		IFT/10001/15												B+				21.00	3.00]
	JUHI KUMARI																	0	3.00]
																		7.00		
		IFT/10003/15				F				F		F		F				0.00	12.00]
	SUBHAM LAYEK																	5	0.00	
																		0.00		

UM = UNFAIR MEANS, NE = NOT ELIGIBLE, CBC = COURSE BACKLOG COUNT **ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3.00**

FOOD COMPOSITION & CHEM 3.00

PHYSICS-II 3.00

MATHEMATICS - I 4.00

MATHEMATICS - II4.00

PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVIN 4.00

BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 4.00

CH2203

CS101

IMF3001

IMP2001

MA103

MA107

EC101

CHEMISTRY-I 3.00 IMC1001 IMC2001

IMF5009

IMM1001

IMM2001

CHEMISTRY-II 4.00 FOOD ENGINEERING-II 3.00

MATHEMATICS-I 4.00 MATHEMATICS-II 3.00

IMP1001 PHYSICS-I 4.00 PH113

PHYSICS 4.00

PHYSICS-II (ELECTRICITY & MAG) 3.00

APPROVED BY EXAM COMMITTEE

NAME

COMPARED BY

SIGNATURE OF TABULATORS

DATE: 09/08/2019

IMP2101 Page 1 of 1 Print Date: 09-Aug-2019 4:01:14 pm